SIRWILLAMJONES

= THE ASIATIC SOCIETY

Founded in 1784

e (An Institution of National Importance declared by an Act of Parliament)

Ref No:

&
(An Autonomous Organization under Ministry of Culture, Government of India)

1, Park Street, Kolkata- 700016 And
Phone : 2229-0779, 2249-7250,2229-7251, Fax: 033-2252-0600
Website: www.asiaticsocietykolkata.org

Dated:

PANEL OF THE SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR SIX [06] POSTS OF LOWER DIVISION CLERK [RESERVED FOR
SCHEDULED CASTE: THREE (03) POSTS, SCHEDULED TRIBE: ONE (01) POST AND OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES:
TWO (02) POSTS] AGAINST ADVERTISEMENT PUBLISHED ON 09.01.2018 AND VACANCY NOTIFICATION NO

TASK/2018/02 DATED 02.03.2018

I. Reserved for Scheduled Caste [Three posts]

1.

2
3
4.
5

Suman Majumder
Rahul Dolui

Akash Das

Sujoy Bhowmick
Monichhanda Halder

II. Reserved for Scheduled Tribe [One post]

1.
2.
3.

Jyotirmay Tudu
Vicky Emmanuel Tirkey

Suman Sardar

IIL. Reserved for Other Backward Classes [Two posts]

1.

2
3.
4

Akash Kumar Singh
Atim Kumar Mondal
Tithi Paul

Krishnendu Manna
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